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N-05 4585 | 4652 68
N-06 4653 | 4722 70
N-07 4723 | 4794 72
N-08 4795 | 4868 74
N-09 4869 | 4916 48
N-11 4917 | 4980 64
N-13 4981 | 5060 80
N-14 5061 | 5114 54
N-15 5115 | 5202 88
N-16 | 5203 | 5258 56
N-17 | 5259 | 5340 82
N-18 | 5341 | 5420 80
N-19 | 5421 | 5484 64
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N-26 | 5557 | 5636 80
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